Race Date
November 22, 2025

Place

Overall Name

Skyler Martin
Ray Castillo Jr
Flor Flores
Fatima Pena
Jenoveva Sepulveda
Gianna Gonzalez
Joe Guzman
Abigal Garcia
Taylor Martin
Randy Martin
Camia Gallo
Carolina Gallo
Judy Solis
Jasmine Rodriguez
Roy Garza
Emilyn Bamerl
Alondra Gallo
Hugo Garza Jr
Hannah Navarro
Jennifer Vela
Leonardo Saenz
Arturo Davilla
Angel Pena
Tres Barrera
Nicole Reyes
Ellison Barrera
Leahnie Guerra
Lupita Guerra
Farrah Fultz
Eliany Garza
Mary Rodriguez
Arzelle Vasquez

Rio Grande City Turkey Trot 2k and 5k Run/Walk
Overall Finish List

City
Rio Grande City TX
Roma TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande Cy TX
Rio Grande City TX
Roma TX
Mcallen TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX

Rio Grande Cy TX

Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX

Grulla TX

Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX

Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande Cy TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande City TX
Rio Grande Cy TX

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

UJ

85

215
104
175
209

59
161

83

84
213
210
139
176
201
180
211
206

95
146
212
204
173
179
214
207
191
192

31
221
124
143

0 Age G
9
7

18
11
43

7
66
10
5
44
10
42
50
34
44
10
12
37
30
43
17
6
10
7
12
5
10
52
10
9
36
10
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—————————— Total----------
end Chip Time Gun Time
10:31.6 10:36.4
11:20.0 11:27.1
17:29.1 17:29.1
17:29.6 17:29.6
17:34.9 17:38.2
17:56.0 17:56.0
18:21.5 18:35.9
19:54.6 19:55.1
21:10.4 21:18.6
21:13.5 21:22.4
22:32.1 22:32.1
22:38.6 22:38.6
23:18.7 23:29.7
23:51.5 23:53.1
24:24.2 24:24.2
24:40.0 24:44.3
26:36.3 26:36.3
30:35.9 30:35.9
32:26.6 32:41.9
32:27.7 32:44.6
34:44.9 34:44.9
35:33.5 35:33.5
38:46.4 38:46.4
40:42.3 40:43.0
42:56.7 42:56.7
45:13.6 45:13.6
52:16.6 52:26.8
52:23.5 52:33.9
52:29.7 52:40.0
53:22.5 53:22.5
53:48.7 53:49.7
53:49.5 53:49.7
1

2k Walk

Pace

8:32/M

9:13/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
14:11/M
14:26/M
14:58/M
16:02/M
17:09/M
17:12/M
18:08/M
18:13/M
18:54/M
19:13/M
19:38/M
19:54/M
21:24/M
24:37/M
26:18/M
26:21/M
27:57/M
28:36/M
31:12/M
32:45/M
34:33/M
36:23/M
42:12/IM
42:17IM
42:22/M
42:56/M
43:18/M
43:18/M

11/22/2025 09:55:32 AM



